

2017-2018 WIAA DIVING FORM

For Eleven Dive Competitions

(Dive #'s, Descriptions and DD Values are listed in the NFHS Rule Book)

Diving Order	
Prelim	15
Semi	14
Final	

Name * Abby Winstead

School * Kamiah High School Grade * 11th

Date * 10/13/17 Meet * Wenatchee

Final Place
1
2A *
3A *
4A *

DIVE #	A B C D	DIVE DESCRIPTION (as listed in the NHSF rule book) (PLEASE PRINT)	JUDGES SCORES							TOTAL SCORE	DIVE D.D	Final Dive Score
			#1	#2	#3	#4	#5	#6	#7			
PRELIMS			2 VOLUNTARY 3 OPTIONAL (circle the Dive # and DD of the Voluntary dives)									
* <u>103</u>	B	Forward 1/2ss	7	6	6	6	6			19	* <u>1.7</u>	32.30
* 104	C	Forward 2ss	7	6	7	7	8			21.5	* 2.2	47.30 79.60
* 201	A	Back Dive	7	6	7	6	6			20	* 1.7	34.00 113.6
* <u>202</u>	A	Back 1ss	8	8	8	7	8			23.5	* <u>1.7</u>	39.15 153.55
* <u>5223</u>	D	Back 1ss, 1 1/2 tw	7	6	6	7	7			20.5	* 2.3	47.15 200.70
SEMI FINALS			2 VOLUNTARY 1 OPTIONAL (circle the Dive # and DD of the Voluntary dives)									
* <u>5222</u>	D	Back 1ss 1 th	6	5	5	5	7			17	* <u>1.9</u>	32.30 233.00
* <u>401</u>	B	Inward Dive	8	7	6	8	8			23.5	* <u>1.5</u>	35.25 268.25
* 302	B	Reverse 1ss	6	5	5	6	6			17.5	* 1.7	29.75 298.00
FINALS			1 VOLUNTARY 2 OPTIONAL (circle the Dive # and DD of the Voluntary dives)									
* <u>301</u>	B	Reverse Dive	8	7	6	6	6			20	* <u>1.7</u>	34.00 332.00
* <u>5231</u>	D	Back 1/2ss 1/2 tw	7	7	5	5	7			19.5	* 2.1	40.95 372.95
* 402	C	Inward 1ss	7	7	7	7	8			22	* 1.6	35.20 408.15

Diver's Signature * Abigail Winstead

Coach's Signature * Jarac Barrett

Referee's Initials (Pre) MD Signature (Final) M. Sandler

TOTAL POINTS 408.15

TOTAL D.D. VOLUNTARY DIVES * 8.5

TOTAL D.D. OPTIONAL DIVES * 11.0

DIVER / COACH PLEASE COMPLETE ALL AREAS MARKED (*) IN PENCIL - PLEASE PRINT

25 OK

2017-2018 WIAA DIVING FORM

For Eleven Dive Competitions

(Dive #'s, Descriptions and DD Values are listed in the NFHS Rule Book)

Diving Order	
Prelim	11
Semi	11
Final	

Name * PIPER POIANUK

School * KAMIKINI Grade * 11

Date * 10/13/17 Meet *

Final Place
2
2A *
3A *
4A *

DIVE #	A B C D	DIVE DESCRIPTION (as listed in the NHSF rule book) (PLEASE PRINT)	JUDGES SCORES							TOTAL SCORE	DIVE D.D	Final Dive Score
			#1	#2	#3	#4	#5	#6	#7			
PRELIMS			2 VOLUNTARY 3 OPTIONAL (circle the Dive # and DD of the Voluntary dives)									
* (103)	* B	* forward 1/2 SS	7	6'	7	6'	7			20.5	* (1.7)	34.85
* 104	* C	* forward 2 SS	6'	6'	6'	6'	7			19.5	* 2.2	42.90 77.75
* 5132	* D	* forward 1/2 SS 1TW	4'	4'	3'	3'	5'			12	* 2.2	26.40 104.15
* (101)	* B	* inward DIVE	7'	7'	7'	7'				32	* (1.5)	33.00 137.15
* 402	* B	* inward 1 SS	6	6	5	5	6'			17.5	* 1.7	29.75 166.90
SEMI FINALS			2 VOLUNTARY 1 OPTIONAL (circle the Dive # and DD of the Voluntary dives)									
* (202)	* A	* BACK 1 SS	6'	6'	6'	6'	7			19.5	* (1.7)	33.15 200.05
* 204	* C	* BACK 2 SS	5'	5'	4'	4'	5'			15.5	* 2.2	34.10 234.15
* (301)	* B	* REVERSE DIVE	6	6	6	6	6'			18	* 1.7	30.60 264.75
FINALS			1 VOLUNTARY 2 OPTIONAL (circle the Dive # and DD of the Voluntary dives)									
* 302	* B	* REVERSE 1 SS	5'	5'	5'	5'	5'			16.5	* 1.7	28.05 292.80
* 5231	* D	* BACK 1/2 SS 1/2 TW	7	7	6'	6'	7'			20.5	* 2.1	43.05 335.85
* (5212)	* D	* BACK 1 SS 1TW	6'	6'	5'	6'	6'			19.5	* (1.9)	31.05 372.90

Diver's Signature * Piper Poianuk

Coach's Signature * Sarah Barrett

Referee's Initials (Pre) MS Signature (Final) MS

TOTAL POINTS 372.90

TOTAL D.D. VOLUNTARY DIVES * 8.5

TOTAL D.D. OPTIONAL DIVES * 12.1

DIVER / COACH PLEASE COMPLETE ALL AREAS MARKED (*) IN PENCIL - PLEASE PRINT

24 OK